

Rochester Hills Master Report

1000 Rochester Hills
Drive
Rochester Hills, MI 48309
(248) 656-4660
Home Page:
www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2005-0582

File Number: 2005-0582 File Type: License Status: To Council

Version: 2 Reference: Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

Requester: Clerk's Office Cost: Introduced: 09/01/2005

File Name: Class C Liquor License - Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc. Final Action:

Title: Request for a "New from Quota" Class C Liquor License from Chipotle Mexican Grill

located at 2611 S. Rochester Rd..

Notes: 1 contact:

John R. Fifarek, Attorney Lasky Fifarek & Hogan

101 S. Washington Square, Ste 500

Lansing, MI 48933

Code Sections: Agenda Date:

Indexes: Liquor License Agenda Number:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Agenda Summary.pdf, Map - Class C Liquor Enactment Number:

Licenses.pdf, AIS Agenda Summary.pdf, Letter from Attorney.pdf, Application.pdf, Receipt for Application Fee.pdf, Lease agrmt.pdf, Floor plans.pdf, Dept.

Reports.pdf, 0582 Resolution.pdf

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date: A	ction:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Administration and Information Services Committee	09/27/2005 Recommended for Denial		City Council Regular Meeting			Pass
		Aye:	Hill, Holder and	Verschueren			
		Nay:	Kirksey				
		Absent:	Dalton				

Text of Legislative File 2005-0582

..title

Request for a "New from Quota" Class C Liquor License from Chipotle Mexican Grill located at 2611 S. Rochester Rd

..body

Master Report Continued (2005-0582)

Whereas the Administration & Information Services (AIS) Committee has reviewed the request for a New Class C Liquor License from Chipotle Mexican Grill and interviewed the applicants on September 27, 2005; and

Whereas the AIS Committee has recommended that the request be denied.

Resolved that the request from Chipotle Mexican Grill for a New Class C License to be located at 2611 S. Rochester Rd., Rochester Hills, MI, 48307, Oakland County, Michigan be considered for approval/denial "Above All Others" by Michigan Liquor Control Commission.